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Note Anzahl %  % kumuliert 

1.0 6 17.14% 17.14% 

1.3 7 20.00% 37.14% 

1.7 5 14.29% 51.43% 

2.0 2 5.71% 57.14% 

2.3 4 11.43% 68.57% 

2.7 2 5.71% 74.29% 

3.0 2 5.71% 80.00% 

3.3 1 2.86% 82.86% 

3.7 0 0.00% 82.86% 

4.0 0 0.00% 82.86% 

5.0 6 17.14% 100.00% 
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Note

Notenstatistik HT SS 2016
B353 International Taxation  

Durchschnitt: 2,3


